Active Pool Management Companies

NAME

American Pool Company

AquaSafe Pool Management, Inc.

Atlantic Pool Service
Community Pool Service
Continental Pools, Inc.
Deep Blue Aquatics, Inc.
DominionAquatics

Elite Pools

Guardian Aquatics, Inc.

High Sierra Pools, Inc

Jazzie Pools, Spas & Fitness

Premier Aquatics
Sunset Pool Management
Titan Pool Service

U. S. Aquatics

Virginia Pool Services, Inc.

Winkler Pool Management

Number of Active Licenses:

Pool - Active Management Co

17

MAILING ADDRESS

6596 Fleet Dr.

7466 New Ridge Rd, Ste 14

4129 Village Ct.

7668 Standish Place, Suite C

8520 Corridor Rd, Suite B
5502 Falmead Rd

6671 E Backlick Rod
4600 Duke St #1532
6611 Greenview Ln
2704 Columbia Pk

429 Maple Ave

6184-A Old Franconia Rd
6066 Leesburg Pike
7605 Croydon PI

12207 Distribution Way
14213 Forbes PI

4905 Edmonston Rd

Alexandria, VA 22310
Hanover, MD 21076
Annandale, VA 22003
Rockville, MD 20855
Savage, MD 20763
Fairfax, VA 22032
Springfield, VA 22150
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
Springfield, VA 22152
Arlington, VA 22204
Falls Church, VA 22046
Alexandria, VA 22310
Falls Church, VA 22041
Manassas, VA 20109
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705
Gainesville, VA 20156

Hyattsville, MD 20781
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Alexandria Health Department

Environmental Health Division
4480 King Street, Rm 360
Alexandria, VA 22302

Ph: 703.746.4910
www.alexandriava.gov/Health

PHONE

703-579-0885
301-850-0143
703-941-1000
301-948-2400
703-321-7040
703-926-1096

703-866-0081

703-485-9550
703-920-1750
703-532-0242
703-373-0350
703-824-0997
703-361-3177
301-210-4200
571-248-4400

703-864-4900
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